SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

CIP #: 650706-100000 : Project Name: Lower Olentangy River Ecosystem Restoration Project (5th Ave. Dam)

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

Date: 09/07/2010

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/Status/ |Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1]Stantec Consulting Services Prime MATT B TIN PE 11-2167170 MAJ Engineering Design $  358,153.89 |Engineening Design
1500 Lakeshore Drive matt.tin@stantec.com 12/17/2011 84.7%
Columbus, Ohio 43204 (614) 486-4383
(614) 486-4383
2|Granata Ecological Engineering Sub Timothy C. Granata 20-8829306 MAJ  |Wetlands Sedimentation and $ 48,830.34 [Aid in design of improvements
226 E. Dunedin Rd. GranataEcoE@Columbus.rr.com 9/4/2011 Ecological Engineering 11.5%|and sediment plan
Columbus, Ohio 43214-3804 (614) 263-9775
(614) 263-9775
3|Dr. Mike Hoggarth Sub MICHAEL A HOGGARTH 53-8581581 MAJ Life and Earth Sciences, $ 16,000.00 |Aid in mussel survey and if
1045 HEPPLEWHITE ST mhoggarth@otterbein.edu 6/8/2012 3.8% | authorized the relocation
Westerville, Ohio 43081 (614) 882-9012
(614) 882-9012
TOTAL PROJECT COST $  422,984.23
Total Percentage 100.0%




