
Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 06/19/12

Project Number: 650706-100000 Division: Sewers & Drains

Project Manager: Mike Griffith

PM Phone #: (614) 645-2416 Contract Amt ($): $278,168.03

Ordinance #: 1420-2012 Contract Duration: appr 1095 Days

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm Contract Scope Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Stantec Consulting Services, Inc Prime Bryon Ringley 11-2167170 MAJ Construction Engineering Services 278,168.03$             

1500 Lake Shore Drive (614) 486-4383 12/21/2013 100.0%

Columbus, Ohio 43204

(614) 486-4383

2

NO SUBCONTRACTORS NO SUBCONTRACTORS NO SUBCONTRACTORS

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT 278,168.03$       
Total Percentage 100.0%

Approved:                    FWW

Date:                             06/20/2012

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Project Name: Lower Olentangy River Ecosystem Restoration Project (Eng)

Prime Contractor: Stantec Consulting

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary


